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Schiitzen aus dem Schiitzenkreis 10 Sinsheim
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WagenblaR, Heinrich

Lobitz, Ingeborg

Doértzbach, Jiirgen

Wiggenhauser, Jiirgen

Ehrenberger, Giinter

Rossbach, Otmar
Vettermann, Bernd
Hartmann, Bernd
Keppler, Gerhard
Ohmig, Ernst
Lobitz, Dietmar
Laufer, Siegfried
Herb, Hans-peter
Riedl, Adolf

Leuck, Hilmar
Herzog, Harald
Edinger, Heini
Hauselmann, Gerd

Seitz, Georg

Eschelbronn [AK]
Eschelbach [AK]
Eschelbach [AK]
Meckesheim [AK]
Eschelbach [AK]
Hilsbach [AK]
Meckesheim [AK]
Eschelbach [AK]
Hilsbach [AK]
Meckesheim [AK]
Eschelbach [AK]
Neckarbischofsheim [AK]
Meckesheim [AK]
Eschelbach [AK]
Eschelbach [AK]
Hilsbach [AK]
Eschelbach [AK]

Luftpistole Auflage
Eschelbach

102,4
102,4
102,0
100,5
101,7
98,4
100,9
100,9
96,6
96,0
100,3
99,1
94,7
99,2
96,0
97,7
94,2

Eschelbach [AK]
Waibstadt [AK]

101,2
100,6
100,4
100,0
100,8
99,6
101,7
100,3
101,1
96,7
93,0
96,7
95,6
94,7
97,9
92,5
95,2
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77
103,2 306,8
102,5 305,5
102,1 304,5
102,3 302,8
99,5 302,0
102,7 300,7
97,6  300,2
98,4 299,6
100,5 298,2
100,4 293,1
96,1 289,4
92,5 288,3
97,8 288,1
94,1 288,0
93,3 287,2
89,6 279,8
85,6 275,0
0,0
0,0
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